SHARPS

Compliance, Inc.

1-Quart Sharps Recovery System Multipacks

Six 1-Quart #10106, Twelve 1-Quart #10112

Perfect for offices with multiple treatment locations, ADVANTAGES

Multipack Sharps Recovery Systems include multiple sharps . Cost-effective alternative to pickup service

containers with the convenience of a single mailback box. reducing costs by as much as 50% or more

No contracts or hidden fees - order systems as needed
The Sharps Recovery System is an innovative system designed « Approved for sharps and other small quantities of
for simplified and environmentally-friendly treatment of used medical waste, keeping you in compliance

needles, syringes and other regulated medical waste.

Easy to package for return, saving you time for
other important job responsibilities

Option to schedule free USPS priority pickup online

SYSTEM INCLUDES at your convenience

. ) Online tracking and proof of treatment via
- Sharps collection containers SharpsTracer available 24/7, giving you complete

- Single prepaid USPS return shipping box cradle-to-grave protection
+ Waste manifest tracking form

« Proper treatment and online
documentation of treated waste

Twelve 1-Quaﬁ =
Sharps Recovery System
-ompliance, Inc.
Sharpsc 1 Model 10112
i Il del 25 Lbs.

'mumWelgh(fon}?\s mo z

us Pus(:(vsevw(e Authorization #USPS-056LL.
800.772.5657 i www,sharpsinc.com

Twelve 1-Quart #10112

800.772.5657 « www.sharpsinc.com


https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/six-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/twelve-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/twelve-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system

SHARPS

Compliance, Inc.

Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

Six 1-Quart Sharps Recovery System
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#10106 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

45"L
15.75"L
16.25"L

634188101060
251bs
50 units
24 pallets
1200 cases

Twelve 1-Quart Sharps Recovery System
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#10112 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

45"L
19.25"L
20"L
634188101121
251bs
42 units
24 pallets
1008 cases

4.5"W
1mM"w
11.5"W

4.5"W
14.5"W
15.25"W

N

Wall Mount Brackets for 1-Quart

Sharps Collection Containers

Secure sharps containers and keep counter space clear with

the Small Bracket for 1-quart sharps container.

For more information, please call 800.772.5657

or visit us online at www.sharpsinc.com.

© 2015 Sharps Compliance, Inc. All rights reserved.

6.75"H
8.75"H
9.5"H

6.75"H
7.75"H
8.25"H

* MADE IN *

USA=


https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/six-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/twelve-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/small-bracket-for-1-quart-sharps-recovery-system



