

1-Quart Sharps Recovery System Multipacks

Six 1-Quart #10106, Twelve 1-Quart #10112

Perfect for offices with multiple treatment locations, Multipack Sharps Recovery Systems include multiple sharps containers with the convenience of a single mailback box.

The Sharps Recovery System is an innovative system designed for simplified and environmentally-friendly treatment of used needles, syringes and other regulated medical waste.

SYSTEM INCLUDES

- Sharps collection containers
- Single prepaid USPS return shipping box
- Waste manifest tracking form
- Proper treatment and online documentation of treated waste

ADVANTAGES

- Cost-effective alternative to pickup service, reducing costs by as much as 50% or more
- No contracts or hidden fees order systems as needed
- Approved for sharps and other small quantities of medical waste, keeping you in compliance
- Easy to package for return, saving you time for other important job responsibilities
- Option to schedule free USPS priority pickup online at your convenience
- Online tracking and proof of treatment via SharpsTracer available 24/7, giving you complete cradle-to-grave protection





Six 1-Quart Sharps Recovery System

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #10106 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	4.5″L	4.5″W	6.75″ H
Single Mailback Box:	15.75″L	11″W	8.75″ H
Shipping Box:	16.25″L	11.5″W	9.5″H
UPC Code:	634188101060		
Max Return Weight:	25 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	50 units		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	1200 cases		

Twelve 1-Quart Sharps Recovery System

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #10112 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	4.5″L	4.5″W	6.75″H
Single Mailback Box:	19.25″L	14.5″W	7.75″H
Shipping Box:	20″L	15.25″W	8.25″H
UPC Code:	634188101121		
Max Return Weight:	25 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	42 units		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	1008 cases		

Wall Mount Brackets for 1-Quart Sharps Collection Containers #50006

Secure sharps containers and keep counter space clear with the Small Bracket for 1-quart sharps container.



For more information, please call **800.772.5657** or visit us online at **www.sharpsinc.com.**



© 2015 Sharps Compliance, Inc. All rights reserved.